
Class Codice Società

Cross

Dronero 

21/02

10000 pista

Asti 

10/04

Strada

Vinovo 

26/09

Mezza

Novi Ligure

17/10

Totale Prove

1 TO004 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 316 324 285 431 1356 4

2 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 265 319 266 152 1002 4

3 AT003 BRANCALEONE 6 277 322 352 957 4

4 VC001 ATLETICA SANTHIA' 121 207 348 132 808 4

5 NO037 GS FULGOR PRATO SESIA 233 120 257 144 754 4

6 AL001 ATLETICA ALESSANDRIA 153 168 240 185 746 4

7 AT001 SS V.  ALFIERI ASTI 39 165 78 226 508 4

8 TO001 BATTAGLIO CUS TORINO 302 323 145 0 770 3

9 CN007 PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 212 0 431 95 738 3

10 TO047 BORGARETTO 75 121 0 280 75 476 3

11 AL007 ATLETICA NOVESE 0 37 1 403 441 3

12 CN048 PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE 0 40 27 310 377 3

13 AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 0 57 32 285 374 3

14 CN004 DRAGONERO 93 95 0 163 351 3

15 VC004 ATLETICA VERCELLI 0 113 95 40 248 3

16 CN021 PAM MONDOVI' 24 61 0 125 210 3

17 CN014 ATLETICA BRA GAS 42 0 81 82 205 3

18 CN005 ATLETICA MONDOVI' ACQUA SAN BERNARDO 24 51 61 0 136 3

19 TO224 PODISTICA TORINO 7 68 53 0 128 3

20 CN017 GSR FERRERO 30 0 2 59 91 3

21 VB055 GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA 41 13 1 0 55 3

22 VC065 CLIMB RUNNERS 254 0 190 0 444 2

23 CN020 ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 290 0 0 125 415 2

24 TO231 VIGONE CHE CORRE 131 0 216 0 347 2

25 VB058 SPORT PROJECT VCO 94 0 0 93 187 2

26 AL033 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 0 99 0 75 174 2

27 CN008 ATLETICA ALBA 71 0 87 0 158 2

28 AT014 DLF GATE INPS 0 12 0 124 136 2

29 TO283 RARI NANTES TORINO 11 0 120 0 131 2

30 TO268 ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 0 53 75 0 128 2

31 TO049 AVIS TORINO 0 0 2 57 59 2

32 TO019 GS POMARETTO 80 2 0 49 0 51 2

33 AL011 CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE 0 1 0 49 50 2

34 CN001 ATLETICA FOSSANO 1 31 0 0 32 2

NC TO200 BASE RUNNING 0 0 224 0 224 1

NC AL030 AZALAI 0 0 0 201 201 1

NC TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS 0 0 193 0 193 1

NC TO260 RUN ATHLETIC TEAM 0 0 173 0 173 1

NC AL005 ATLETICA OVADESE ORMIG 0 0 0 151 151 1

NC AL034 131RUN 0 0 0 107 107 1

NC TO265 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 0 0 106 0 106 1

NC TO099 PODISTICA NONE 0 0 89 0 89 1

NC AL026 GP SOLVAY 0 0 0 81 81 1

NC CN025 BOVES RUN 0 0 0 74 74 1

NC TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 70 0 0 0 70 1

NC TO164 ATLETIC TEAM CARIGNANO 0 69 0 0 69 1
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NC TO202 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA 0 0 59 0 59 1

NC TO177 ATL. STRAMBINO 0 55 0 0 55 1

NC TO267 PODISTICA LEINI' 0 0 44 0 44 1

NC CN047 ATLETICA POCAPAGLIA 0 39 0 0 39 1

NC TO016 ATLETICA PINEROLO 0 31 0 0 31 1

NC TO020 ATLETICA CHIERESE & LEO 0 30 0 0 30 1

NC TO226 SAFATL. PIEMONTE 29 0 0 0 29 1

NC VC045 ATLETICA VALSESIA 0 0 28 0 28 1

NC AL017 JUNIORATLETICA 0 0 0 25 25 1

NC AL004 AtTLETICA SERRAVALLESE 0 0 0 23 23 1

NC NO042 ATLETICA TRINACRIA 0 22 0 0 22 1

NC TO058 TAPPOROSSO 0 0 0 21 21 1

NC AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 0 0 0 18 18 1

NC TO146 ATLETICA SAVOIA 0 17 0 0 17 1

NC TO002 SISPORT 15 0 0 0 15 1

NC VC060 OLIMPIA RUNNERS 0 0 0 14 14 1

NC AT018 TEAM DLF ASTI 0 0 0 10 10 1

NC TO090 DORATLETICA 0 0 8 0 8 1

NC TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 0 0 5 0 5 1

NC TO271 TEAM MARATHON 0 0 5 0 5 1

NC TO155 S.D.BAUDENASCA 0 0 4 0 4 1

NC TO102 GS DES AMIS 0 0 3 0 3 1

NC CN028 PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO 0 0 2 0 2 1

NC CN052 SPORTIFICATION 0 0 2 0 2 1

NC TO086 CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 0 0 2 0 2 1

NC TO100 ATLETICA VENTUROLI 0 0 2 0 2 1

NC TO221 GS INTERFORZE TORINO 0 0 2 0 2 1

NC CN037 ATLETICA RACCONIGI 0 0 1 0 1 1

NC CN055 DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO 1 0 0 0 1 1

NC TO094 GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT 0 0 1 0 1 1

NC TO170 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM 0 0 1 0 1 1

NC TO223 CRAL AMIAT 0 0 1 0 1 1

NC TO262 DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 0 0 1 0 1 1

NC VC008 GAGLIANICO 1974 0 0 1 0 1 1

NC AL010 GP BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 0 0 0 1 1 1

NC CN018 PODISTI ALBESI 0 0 0 1 1 1

NC TO088 AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 0 0 0 1 1 1

NC TO169 GIORDANA LOMBARDI 0 0 0 1 1 1

NC VC006 GP TRINESE 0 0 0 1 1 1

NC VC048 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 0 0 0 1 1 1
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Class Codice Società

Cross

Dronero 

21/02

10000 pista

Asti 

10/04

Strada

Vinovo 

26/09

Mezza

Novi Ligure

17/10

Totale Prove

1 AT003 BRANCALEONE 25 105 84 161 375 4

2 AT001 SS V.  ALFIERI ASTI 13 91 1 67 172 4

3 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 183 152 87 0 422 3

4 CN004 DRAGONERO 55 38 0 88 181 3

5 VB055 GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA 38 38 90 0 166 3

6 TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 47 31 75 0 153 3

7 VC004 ATL. VERCELLI 0 33 41 48 122 3

8 VC019 ATL. STRONESE NUOVANORDAFFARI 10 34 49 0 93 3

9 CN017 GSR FERRERO 1 0 4 37 42 3

10 CN007 PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 95 0 99 0 194 2

11 TO001 BATTAGLIO CUS TORINO 85 0 56 0 141 2

12 NO037 GS FULGOR PRATO SESIA 42 0 75 0 117 2

13 TO231 VIGONE CHE CORRE 0 0 63 50 113 2

14 VC001 ATLETICA SANTHIA' 0 0 69 43 112 2

15 TO283 RARI NANTES TORINO 35 0 69 0 104 2

16 AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 0 0 11 59 70 2

17 AT014 DLF GATE INPS 0 33 0 28 61 2

18 TO047 BORGARETTO 75 19 0 32 0 51 2

NC AL007 ATLETICA NOVESE 0 0 0 135 135 1

NC VB058 SPORT PROJECT VCO 127 0 0 0 127 1

NC TO003 ATLETICA SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 119 0 0 0 119 1

NC TO265 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 0 0 62 0 62 1

NC AL030 AZALAI 0 0 0 60 60 1

NC VC060 OLIMPIA RUNNERS 0 0 0 57 57 1

NC TO094 GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT 0 0 51 0 51 1

NC CN018 PODISTI ALBESI 0 0 0 49 49 1

NC TO238 PPR TEAM RUNNING 0 0 46 0 46 1

NC TO090 DORATLETICA 0 0 42 0 42 1

NC TO202 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA 0 0 40 0 40 1

NC TO004 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 0 0 0 39 39 1

NC AL001 ATLETICA ALESSANDRIA 0 35 0 0 35 1

NC TO169 GIORDANA LOMBARDI 0 0 0 35 35 1

NC TO211 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 0 0 35 0 35 1

NC CN020 ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 0 0 0 34 34 1

NC TO200 BASE RUNNING 0 0 34 0 34 1

NC TO185 RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 28 0 0 0 28 1

NC TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS 0 0 28 0 28 1

NC TO063 USA CAFASSE 0 22 0 0 22 1

NC VC048 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 0 0 0 21 21 1

NC AL011 CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE 0 0 0 20 20 1

NC CN055 DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO 0 20 0 0 20 1

NC AL026 GP SOLVAY 0 0 0 18 18 1

NC AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 0 18 0 0 18 1

NC TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 0 0 15 0 15 1

NC TO099 PODISTICA NONE 0 0 10 0 10 1

NC VC008 GAGLIANICO 1974 0 0 10 0 10 1

SOCIETA'  FEMMINILI
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NC TO221 GS INTERFORZE TORINO 0 0 9 0 9 1

NC TO002 SISPORT 8 0 0 0 8 1

NC TO226 SAFATL. PIEMONTE 7 0 0 0 7 1

NC TO271 TEAM MARATHON 0 0 4 0 4 1

NC AT012 ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO TFR 3 0 0 0 3 1

NC TO155 S.D.BAUDENASCA 0 0 3 0 3 1

NC NO002 AMATORI MASTERS NOVARA 0 0 2 0 2 1

NC CN001 ATLETICA FOSSANO 1 0 0 0 1 1

NC TO170 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM 0 0 1 0 1 1

NC TO223 CRAL AMIAT 0 0 1 0 1 1

NC TO224 PODISTICA TORINO 1 0 0 0 1 1


